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1)Deta Hedman-OXF

bye

Jacky White-NOU

Sarah Chick-DOR

Zoe Jones-WOR

Debbie Hughes-WIL

Margaret Sutton-MID

Ana Johnson-DEV

Lisa Withers-SUS

bye

Anneke Kuijten-NL

Tammy MacKenzie-LON

Phonsawan Whillis-NOU

Beau Greaves-YOR

8)Sharon Prins-NL

bye

GROUP WINNER

5)Anastasia Dobromyslova-CHE

bye

Tricia Wright-SUR

Brenda Dye-IOW

Julie Thompson-NOU

Chris Savvery-GWE

Samran Pometta-STA

Maria O'Brien-DEV

Dee Bateman-YOR

Sue Edwards-LIN

Debbie Brooks-SUS

Katie Mitchell-DOR

Amy Collins-GLO

Danielle Ljpelaar-NL

4)Fallon Sherrock-BUC

bye
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Last 64 - Best of 7 legs

1)Deta Hedman-OXF

Sarah Chick-DOR

Zoe Jones-WOR

Ana Johnson-DEV

Lisa Withers-SUS

Anneke Kuijten-NL

Phonsawan Whillis-NOU

8)Sharon Prins-NL

5)Anastasia Dobromyslova-CHE

Tricia Wright-SUR

Chris Savvery-GWE

Maria O'Brien-DEV

Sue Edwards-LIN

Debbie Brooks-SUS

Danielle Ljpelaar-NL

4)Fallon Sherrock-BUC

4

1

3

4

2

4

3

4

4

2

3

4

4
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Last 32 - Best of 7 legs

1)Deta Hedman-OXF

Ana Johnson-DEV

Anneke Kuijten-NL

8)Sharon Prins-NL

5)Anastasia Dobromyslova-CHE

Maria O'Brien-DEV

Sue Edwards-LIN

4)Fallon Sherrock-BUC

4

0

1

4

4

3

2

4

Last 16 - Best of 7 legs

1)Deta Hedman-OXF

8)Sharon Prins-NL

5)Anastasia Dobromyslova-CHE

4)Fallon Sherrock-BUC

5

2

4

5

Quarter-finals - Best of 9 legs

1)Deta Hedman-OXF

4)Fallon Sherrock-BUC

5

4

Semi-finals - Best of 9 legs

Deta Hedman-OXF

GROUP 1
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3)Aileen De Graaf-NL

bye

Paula Jacklin-LIN

Anne-Marie Potts-NOU

Jacqueline Maiden-WES

Jan Robbins-GWE

Felicia Blay-BUC

Casey Gallagher-LON

Leanne Topper-LON

bye

Krissie Long-LEI

Julie James-MID

Sue Cusick-LAN

Hayley Brant-DEV

6)Lorraine Winstanley-YOR

bye

GROUP WINNER

7)Trina Gulliver MBE-WAR

bye

Claire Brookin-CAM

Marie Barthrope-SUR

Rhian Griffiths-WAL

Paula Brown-IOW

Rachel Brooks-YOR

Melanie Robinson-HUM

Anca Ziljstra-NL

Kirsty Hutchinson-COD

Josie Paterson-YOR

Jo Rolls-BER

Shirley Carrett-CAM

Laura Turner-SUR

2)Lisa Ashton-LAN

bye

4

0
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4

4

3
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Last 64 - Best of 7 legs

3)Aileen De Graaf-NL

Paula Jacklin-LIN

Jan Robbins-GWE

Felicia Blay-BUC

Leanne Topper-LON

Julie James-MID

Sue Cusick-LAN

6)Lorraine Winstanley-YOR

7)Trina Gulliver MBE-WAR

Claire Brookin-CAM

Rhian Griffiths-WAL

Rachel Brooks-YOR

Kirsty Hutchinson-COD

Josie Paterson-YOR

Laura Turner-SUR

2)Lisa Ashton-LAN

4

0

4

3

4

0

0

4

3

4

4

1

4

1

1

4

Last 32 - Best of 7 legs

3)Aileen De Graaf-NL

Jan Robbins-GWE

Leanne Topper-LON

6)Lorraine Winstanley-YOR

Claire Brookin-CAM

Rhian Griffiths-WAL

Kirsty Hutchinson-COD

2)Lisa Ashton-LAN

4

1

1

4

4

2

1

4

Last 16 - Best of 7 legs

3)Aileen De Graaf-NL

6)Lorraine Winstanley-YOR

Claire Brookin-CAM

2)Lisa Ashton-LAN

1

5

2

5

Quarter-finals - Best of 9 legs

6)Lorraine Winstanley-YOR

2)Lisa Ashton-LAN

4

5

Semi-finals - Best of 9 legs

Lisa Ashton-LAN

GROUP 2
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1)Deta Hedman-OXF

Sarah Chick-DOR

Zoe Jones-WOR

Ana Johnson-DEV

Lisa Withers-SUS

Anneke Kuijten-NL

Phonsawan Whillis-NOU

8)Sharon Prins-NL

5)Anastasia Dobromyslova-CHE

Tricia Wright-SUR

Chris Savvery-GWE

Maria O'Brien-DEV

Sue Edwards-LIN

Debbie Brooks-SUS

Danielle Ljpelaar-NL

4)Fallon Sherrock-BUC

CHAMPION

3)Aileen De Graaf-NL

Paula Jacklin-LIN

Jan Robbins-GWE

Felicia Blay-BUC

Leanne Topper-LON

Julie James-MID

Sue Cusick-LAN

6)Lorraine Winstanley-YOR

7)Trina Gulliver MBE-WAR

Claire Brookin-CAM

Rhian Griffiths-WAL

Rachel Brooks-YOR

Kirsty Hutchinson-COD

Josie Paterson-YOR

Laura Turner-SUR

2)Lisa Ashton-LAN
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Last 32 - Best of 7 legs

1)Deta Hedman-OXF

Ana Johnson-DEV

Anneke Kuijten-NL

8)Sharon Prins-NL

5)Anastasia Dobromyslova-CHE

Maria O'Brien-DEV

Sue Edwards-LIN

4)Fallon Sherrock-BUC

3)Aileen De Graaf-NL

Jan Robbins-GWE

Leanne Topper-LON

6)Lorraine Winstanley-YOR

Claire Brookin-CAM

Rhian Griffiths-WAL

Kirsty Hutchinson-COD

2)Lisa Ashton-LAN

4

0

1

4

4
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4

4

1

1

4
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Last 16 - Best of 7 legs

1)Deta Hedman-OXF

8)Sharon Prins-NL

5)Anastasia Dobromyslova-CHE

4)Fallon Sherrock-BUC

3)Aileen De Graaf-NL

6)Lorraine Winstanley-YOR

Claire Brookin-CAM

2)Lisa Ashton-LAN

5

2

4

5

1

5

2

5

Quarter-finals - Best of 9 legs

1)Deta Hedman-OXF

4)Fallon Sherrock-BUC

6)Lorraine Winstanley-YOR

2)Lisa Ashton-LAN

5

4

4

5

Semi-finals - Best of 9 legs

1)Deta Hedman-OXF

2)Lisa Ashton-LAN

5

4

Final - Best of 9 legs

Deta Hedman-OXF

FINALS
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